

City of White Bear Lake Building Department | White Bear Lake 4701 Highway 61 N.

White Bear Lake, Minnesota 55110 651-429-8526 | www.whitebearlake.org buildingdepartment@whitebearlake.org

STREET EXCAVATION APPLICATION

Site Information			
Site Address:			Date:
☐ White Bear Lake ☐ Mahtomedi ☐ Resi	dential 🗌 Com	mercial	PID #:
Property Owner			
Name:			Phone:
Address:			City:
Email:			State/Zip:
Contractor			
Company Name:			Phone:
Contact:			License #:
Address:			City:
Email:			State/Zip:
Excavation Information			
_	e partially closed	Oth	ner:
Surfacing to be replaced by: Applicant City Area to be disturbed:		Oth	ner:
Start work date:			
Complete work date:			
 ✓ Cost of patch to be determined by the City. Applicant or other must be approved by the City. ✓ Applicant must notify Public Works Department (651-747-3650) prior to starting work and prior to back filling. ✓ A contractor approved by the City must replace all concrete sidewalk and curbing that is damaged or undermined, to the extent that settlement may occur, and the entire cost of such work must be borne by the applicant. ✓ The applicant hereby agrees to perform all work in conformance with all existing safety regulations and to excavate and backfill in such a manner that an acceptable finished product will result. ✓ Fees: \$32.00 Permit Fee & \$1,550.00 Street Excavation Deposit. When work is complete, request a deposit refund via email at buildingdepartment@whitebearlake.org and we will arrange for Public Works to approve the repair. 			
		_	Office Use Only – 7040-2208
Applicant Signature	Date	Perr	nit#
		Fee/	'Check #
Application Approved By:	Date	Dep	osit Released Date: